
i--.,--"-^I BENZING _ E]SA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 18.09.23 18:25:54

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Lat i tudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Slncron■ za■‐e
Por. ■mbarcat土

1

05111 745778
+047.49_40′ 2

16.09.23
16.09.23
16.09。 23
022

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar土 土
Co■ umbof± 1
Longitudttne

GPS Ceas AtoI「 li c
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Por. sos■ t主

M丞61ゝ l余 D

鳩 `“ .致23
Crut Petru
+025.47.20′ 9

18.09.23 18:25:50  GPS
18.09.23 18:25:50 +000
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Serre i-neI
|:¥l° 1営[A::『
・ Ora

Nom Sec
Nr.
Obs.

001
002
003
004
005
00
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019

IT
RO
IT
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
16
neso

neso

neso

06
13
19
24
24
31

31

31

32
32:
32:
32:
35
40
42
45
51

20
38
s tt t

s tt t

s tt t

36.9
28.1
25.0
13_5
51.9
04_3
19.6
51 .0
19_4
19.8
23.3
23.9
50.7
07.9
38.1
05.2
43.0
15_5
12.8

０

０

23

23

23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23  359145F
l130824   F
23  359109F
2014487   F
23  359135F
l130823  F
2014490   F
2014455   F
l130844   F
l130847   F
l130869  F
23  359132F
23  359143F
30871   F
30828  F
30813  F

DB05251 8
DB052545
DB052528
DB052553
DB052514
DB052564
DB052561
DB052577
DB05256B
DB05253E
DA10EE87
DB052572
DB05256F
DB052524
DB05251 A
DB052532
DB052529
DB05253F
DB05252E
DB052552
DB05251 9
DB052565

17.09
17.09
17.09
17.09
17.09
17_09
17_09
17.09
17_09
17.09
17_09
17_09
17.09
17.09
17_09
17.09
17_09
17.09
17.09
Por.
Por.
Por.

01100310K 1065
01100510K 1080
01101810K 1052
01101310K 1108
01100110K 1060
01100210K 1079
01102210K 1109
01101110K 1095
01100810K 1082
01102010K 1085
01101210K 1088
01101510K 1057
01101610K 1064
01102110K 1089
01101410K 1081
01100610K 1075
01100710K 1104
01100410K 1083
01101710K 1102

074
093

1

1

1

2014477   F
l130845   F
2014475   F
l130805  F
l130875  F
2014480   F

Semnaturr

Versillne S1/N7   : RO-04.32   Cod concurs   : 010567
Antena Club   : BENZING 48902299 Sw-4.7 HW-7_2
Ant.1 01:37201081

ro■ Imbarcare/Desrgrlar e

o^-..1 ^
Autorr zare

11 )zU Z \

: 245692
: 9000A310
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